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Anlage
Pesmesstrasse / Dresdener Strasse, 67577 Alsheim
vorstand@tcalsheim.de

Sportwart/in
Pelzl, Reiner
T 01715273182 sportwart.tcalsheim@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Storf, Melanie
T 062469049787 melanie.storf@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Andreas, Mareike
T 0176-80247954 Mareikeandreas2@aol.com
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Thorben Reck

m 015770447756; thorbenreck@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Reck, Thorben
Stamm, Moritz
Tisot, Michel
Heck, Paul
Sauer, Sebastian
Meuren, Benedikt
Schéfer, Philipp
Schafer, Felix
Meuren, Dominik
10 Scholtes, Diego
11 Kleinknecht, Joshua
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10302634
10106657
10159868
10256863
10204553
10470374
10106615
10302647
10830904
10666087
10470392

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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